
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 
24 
08 
27 
10 
29 
31 
74 
5 

91 
14 
21 
16 
7 

19 
77 
83 
17 
2 

45 
3 

02 
9 

Name 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa 
Alex Berg 
Patrick Woods-Toth 
Daniel Cara 
Kekai Hauanio 
Titus Sherlock 
Hannah Greenemeier 
Tanner DeFabis 
Luciano Martinez 
Alex Benavitz 
Ava Dobson 
Jesse Lacey 
Eric Wisniewski 
Michael Costello 
James Lawley 
Christopher Parrish 
Tyke Durst 
Landan Matriano Lim 
Bacon Zelenka 
Michael Boyiadzis 

Jett Bowling 
Carl Bennett 

Class 
F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

5 

Diff 

0.738 
1.615 
1.815 
2.323 
2.573 
3.449 
4.220 
5.947 
6.467 
6.803 
7.927 
9.686 

10.642 
11.628 
12.900 
14.140 
15.050 
16.356 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm 
30:16.045 
30:16.783 
30:17.660 
30:17.860 
30:18.368 
30:18.618 
30:19.494 
30:20.265 
30:21.992 
30:22.512 
30:22.848 
30:23.972 
30:25.731 
30:26.687 
30:27.673 
30:28.945 
30:30.185 
30:31.095 
30:32.401 
30:23.656 

21:46.927 
4:35.903 

Best Tm 
2:19.192 
2:19.004 
2:18.879 
2:19.151 
2:19.161 
2:19.355 
2:22.111 
2:23.006 
2:18.562 
2:22.124 
2:24.592 
2:19.785 
2:20.975 
2:21.260 
2:31.320 
2:24.627 
2:21.945 
2:28.768 
2:25.777 
2:25.063 

2:26.406 

Sponsor
Interna
MySim.
Crosslin
Tenuta 
N.E. W
Crosslin
Crosslin
"Jay Ho
Scuder
Crosslin
"Jay Ho
Crosslin
"Jay Ho
"Jay Ho
Kartbah
Save22
Gonella
JENSEN
Bacon 
"Jay Ho

Crosslin
Gonella

Make/Model 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Honda 
Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/7/2023 9:16:53 AM 

Stephanie Whitnable, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Pat di Natale, Chairman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Trans Am 

Margin of Victory 
0.738 

Avg. Speed 
51.858 

Best Lap Tm 
2:18.562 

Best Speed 
84.958 

Best Lap by 
91 - Luciano Martinez 

FRA and F4US Rd 13/14/15 

F4 US Round 13 

F4 Round 13 Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 8:46:11 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/7/2023 08:40 

Provisional Round 13 Race 
Results


